
Hon. Ángel Morey Noble 

Representante Distrito Núm. 6 ¿ 
Guaynabo - Cataño - Bayamón 
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14 de agosto de 2025 

Hon. Carlos J. Méndez Núñez 

Presidente 

Camara de Representantes de Puerto Rico 

INFORME FINAL DE GESTION OFICIAL FUERA DE PUERTO RICO 

Estimado sefior Presidente: 

Conforme a la Regla 47, del Reglamento de la Cámara de Representantes de Puerto Rico9, solicito 

que se autorice como gestión oficial con derecho a aquellas protecciones que así dispongan las 
leyes y reglamentos aplicables, se presenta este pre-informe sobre el asunto y la agenda de la 
actividad. 

PERSONAL: Ángel Morey Noble, Representante Distrito 6 

ACTIVIDAD: Legislative Energy Horizon Institute 2025 

LUGAR Y FECHA: Richland, WA del 9 al 15 de julio de 2025 

JUSTIFICACIÓN: El Legislative Energy Horizon Institute está diseñado para capacitar a 

legisladores estatales y provinciales, asesores de gobernadores y legisladores sobre la 

infraestructura y el sistema de suministro de energía en América del Norte. Su completo 

programa de estudios ayuda a los legisladores a comprender el funcionamiento de los sistemas y 

la infraestructura energética, su construcción y financiación, y los impactos de la regulación y el 
mercado en ella. 

Participar en el Legislative Energy Horizon Institute me permitió adquirir conocimientos valiosos 

y una visión estratégica más amplia, que fortalecerán mi capacidad para impulsar iniciativas que 

beneficien el desarrollo energético sostenible de Puerto Rico y enriquezcan mi gestión legislativa. 

E) Capitolio, Apartado 9022228, San Juan, Puerto Rico 00902-2228 J 7. (787) 721-6040 Exi. 2569 / 2410 

i, amorey@camara.pr.gov 



Gastos Finales: 

Transportación aérea: $ 1112.28 
Lyft (luego de entregar el auto rentado) 29.91 

Auto: 217.37 

Gasolina 20.00 

Dietas: 1050.00 

Costo Total: $2429.56 

Cordialmente, 

J tz LEAR Mies Lo cay oh 

ane Morey Edt 



Oficina de Fi) Ho y 

PRESUPUESTO 

LIQUIDACION DE FONDOS ANTICIPADOS PARA VIAJES FUERA DE PUERTO RICO* 

(Hoja de Continuación) 

DETALLE DE DESEMBOLSOS 

Identificación del Documento 

CT| Agen. Núm. Documento Fecha 

002 25002191 8/14/2025 

Nombre del OP Núm. de Sepura Sarial PERIODO _9-Jul =A 15-Jul 

ANGEL MOREY NOBLE XXX-X: 

iis AA SE O Cuenta EA 

9-15 JUL 25 DELTA AIRLINES TRANSPORTACION AEREA E2330 |$ 1,112.28 

ANGEL MOREY NOBLE DIETAS E2340 |$ 900.00 

LYFT/ RENTAL CAR TRANSPORTACION TERRESTRE E2490 | $ 158.60 

IMPORTE TOTAL $2,170.88 

Conservación: Seis años o una intervención del Contralor, lo que ocurra primero. 

*Documento Original para la Oficina de Finanzas y Copia para el Funcionario 

Forma OFPC-FRM-05 

Rev. 1.0 

Fecha de Efectividad FEB/01/09 

Procedimiento OFPC-SOP-02 



Angélica M. Sánchez Ramos 
4 Aa 

From: angel morey < com> 
Sent: Thursday, August 14, 2025 1:47 PM 
To: Angélica M. Sánchez Ramos 
Subject: Fwd: Your Flight Receipt - ANGEL A MOREY 15JUL25 

ADVERTENCIA: Este correo electrónico se originó fuera de la organización. No haga clic en enlaces ni abra archivos adjuntos a menos 
que reconozca al remitente y sepa que el contenido es seguro. 

LEHA vuelta 

Angel Morey 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Delta Air Lines <DeltaAirLines@t.delta.com> 

Date: June 10, 2025 at 12:45:44 AM GMT-4 

To: @gmail.com 

Subject: Your Flight Receipt - ANGEL A MOREY 15JUL25 
Reply-To: Transactional Email Reply Inbox <reply-532841-14_HTML-18700525-10982494- 
2037834@t.delta.com> 

View as a web page 

[x] pi 

Platinum Medallion® 

Confirmation Number 

e 

GRE822 



You're all set. If your plans change, you can make adjustments or cancel 

your itinerary on MyTrips on the Fly Delta app or delta.com before your flight 

departs. 

Have a great trip, and thank you for choosing Delta. 

Passenger Info 

Name: ANGEL A MOREY 



SkyMiles #*******210 

Platinum 

FLIGHT SEAT 

DELTA 3892 10B 

DELTA 2228 16C 

Visit delta.com or download the Fly Delta app to view, select or change your seat. If 

you purchased an upgrade or a Trip Extra, please visit My Trips to access a receipt 

of your purchase. 

A 

Tue, 15JUL DEPART ARRIVE 

DELTA 3892* PASCO SALT LAKE CITY 
Delta Main (Q) 11:45AM 02:29PM 

DELTA 2228 SALT LAKE CITY INDIANAPOLIS 
Delta Main (Q) 05:20PM 10:28PM 

*DL3892 is operated by SkyWest DBA Delta Connection 

MANAGE MY TRIP 

Check Your Identification For REAL ID Before Your Flight 

Beginning May 7, 2025, the Transportation Security Administration 

(TSA) will ask for a state-issued REAL |D-compliant license or 

identification card or another acceptable form of ID, such as a passport, 

to fly within the United States. Visit tsa.gov for a list of acceptable forms 

of ID and additional information regarding REAL ID. 



*Updated April 16, 2025 

Flight Receipt 

Ticket #: 0062338019833 

Place of Issue: 

Issue Date: 09JUN25 

Expiration Date: O9JUN26 

a ee Sse 

| 
¡ METHOD OF PAYMENT 

IAS 
<$360. 18 USD 

CHARGES | 

Air Transportation Charges | 

] 7 - DS 4 4 

| Base Fare | $320.17 USD | 

y Taxes, Fees and EN 

no 

United States - September 11th $5.6 60 USD 
Security Fee(Passenger Civil Aviation ¡ 

Security Service Fes) AY 
o 

United States - Transportation T: Tax $24.01 USD | 

(US) | 
A gt Se 

| 
United States - Passenger Facility $9.00 USD } 

Charge OF) 

United States - Flight Segment Tax $10.40 USD 

(ZP) 

A ae 

TICKET AMOUNT $369.18 USD 
i A a es A A O 



Angélica M. Sánchez Ramos 

From: angel morey <moreynoble@gmail.com> 

Sent: Thursday, August 14, 2025 1:45 PM 

To: Angélica M. Sánchez Ramos 

Subject: Fwd: Your Flight Receipt - ANGEL A MOREY 08JUL25 

ADVERTENCIA: Este correo electrónico se originó fuera de la organización. No haga clic en enlaces ni abra archivos adjuntos a menos 

que reconozca al remitente y sepa que el contenido es seguro. 

Aéreo LEHI ida 

Angel Morey 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Delta Air Lines <DeltaAirLines@t.delta.com> 

Date: June 10, 2025 at 12:32:09 AM GMT-4 

To: MOREYNOBLE@gmail.com 

Subject: Your Flight Receipt - ANGEL A MOREY 08JUL25 

Reply-To: Transactional Email Reply Inbox <reply-532841-14_HTML-18700525-10982494- 

2037268 @t.delta.com> 

View as a web page 

[x] 7 E | 0 

Platinum Medallion* 

Confirmation Number 

AA 

GRJXFX 

Valerie Madera
Pencil



Remember To Check Your Passport Expiration Date And Other 

Travel Requirements Ahead Of Your Trip 

Many countries require passports to be valid for at least six months from the 

date of return and could have other specific travel requirements that may 

affect your trip. We encourage you to check passport eligibility and visa 

requirements using Delta FiyReacdy® for a better travel experience ahead of 

your departure date. Don't forget to scan and save your passport to your 

SkyMiles profile for easy verification. 

Passenger Info 

Name: ANGEL A MOREY 
SkyMiles #*******210 
Platinum 

FLIGHT SEAT 

DELTA 1854 21D 

DELTA 2414 17B 

DELTA 2350 14C 

Visit delta.com or download the Fly Delta app to view, select or change your seat. If 

you purchased an upgrade or a Trip Extra, please visit My Trips to access a receipt 

of your purchase. 

Tue, 08JUL DEPART ARRIVE 

DELTA 1854 SAN JUAN, PR NYC-KENNEDY 

Delta Main (U) 07:00AM 11:06AM 

DELTA 2414 NYC-KENNEDY MPLS-ST PAUL 

Delta Main (U) 11:44AM 02:07PM 



DELTA 2350 MPLS-ST PAUL PASCO 
Delta Main (U) 06:35PM 07:50PM 

MANAGE MY TRIP 4 

Check Your Identification For REAL ID Before Your Flight 

Beginning May 7, 2025, the Transportation Security Administration 

(TSA) will ask for a state-issued REAL ID-compliant license or 

identification card or another acceptable form of ID, such as a passport, 

to fly within the United States. Visit tsa.gov for a list of acceptable forms 

of ID and additional information regarding REAL ID. 

*Updated April 16, 2025 

Flight Receipt 

Ticket #: 0062338242616 

Place of Issue: 

Issue Date: O9JUN25 

Expiration Date: O9JUN26 

omer ee ee ee 

METHOD OF PAYMENT 
4 

| AX teed 003 ] $743.10 USD 

Valerie Madera
Pencil



Air Transportation Charges 

Base Fare | $700.00 USD 
L 

Taxes, Fees and Charges 

1 | | 
Sn

es
 

mee
n 
a
p
n
e
 
t
e
 
O
e
 
A
,
 

| United States - September 11th | $11.20 USD 
Security Fee(Passenger Civil Aviation j 

Security Service Fee) an 

United States - Transportation Tax $22.90 USD 

(US) 

United States - Passenger Facility $9.00 USD | 

| Charge (XF) i 
A i 

TICKET AMOUNT $743.1 10 USD | 

Checked Bag Allowance 

The fees below are based on your original ticket purchase. Fees may be converted 

to local currency based on your departure airport. If you qualify for free or 

discounted checked baggage, this will be taken into account when you check in. 

Visit delta.com for details on baggage embargoes that may apply to your itinerary. 

Tue 08 Jul 2025 SJU-PSC 

CARRY ON FIRST SECOND 

FREE FREE (70LBS/32KG) FREE (70LBS/32KG) 

WAS: $35-09%8b WAS: $45-00%85 

This trip is operated by Delta and the following carrier(s): . Visit delta.com for 

details on baggage embargoes that may apply to your itinerary. Also see other 

carrier's complete baggage information. 



Sl a ACCOUNT ENDING - 91003 CARD MEMBER 
AMERICAN 

express . 
p Delta Reserve Business Card ANGEL MOREY 

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

Jun 11 DELTA AIR LINES DELTA AIR LINES $743.10 

esta CUES A o Will appear on your Jul 11, 2025 statement as 

DELTAAIR LINES ATLANTA 

ATLANTA on 

GA ANGEL MOREY 
30344 

(800) 221-1212 
http:/Avww.delta.com 

DELTA SKYMILES® 

3X Delta 2,229 

Flight from SAN JUAN LUIS MUNO on July 8 

SAN JUAN LUIS MUNO - N.Y. J F KENNEDY | 

N.Y, J F KENNEDY | - MINNEAPOLIS INTERN 

MINNEAPOLIS INTERN - PASCO 
PASSENGER TICKET NUMBER 

MOREY/ANGELA 00623382426166 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

18002211212 

PASSENGER TICKET 

Valerie Madera
Pencil



pra 7 COUNT ENDING - 
AMERICAN O 

CARD MEMBER 

EXPRESS , 

Picas Delta Reserve Business Card ANGEL MOREY 

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

Jun 11 DELTA AIR LINES DELTA AIR LINES $369.18 

ESE ATLANTA AIRPORT Will appear on your Jul 11, 2025 statement as 

DELTA AIR LINES ATLANTA 

ATLANTA aon 

GA ANGEL MOREY 
30344 

(800) 221-1212 
http://www.delta.com 

DELTA SKYMILESO 

3X Delta 1,107 

Flight from PASCO on July 15 

PASCO - SALT LAKE CITY 

SALT LAKE CITY - INDIANAPOLIS, INDI 
PASSENGER TICKET NUMBER 

MOREY/ANGEL A 00623380198335 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

18002211212 

PASSENGER TICKET 

Valerie Madera
Pencil



lyk Angel Morey $29.91 
moreynoble@gmail.com Total amount 

Ride report 

July 10 - a 
J i 40 2025 July 10, 6:58PM $29.91 

uly 7 ® 3601 N 20th Ave Pasco Priority 

1 selected ride . Pickup 
© 530 Columbia Point Dr, Richland 

Lyft, Inc Page 1 of 1 

Valerie Madera
Pencil



Hertz 

OVERLAND WEST, INC. 

RENTAL: 07/08/25 19:44 PASCO, WA 

RETURN: 07/10/25 17:50 PASCO, WA 

MOREY / ANGEL 

Hertz System Licensee FT: ZE1 HG: 

(509) 547-0111 

OWN/VEH: 01197/1324771 23 ALTIMA FT HONDA LIC: NV 727X43 

LDW DECLINED MILEAGE IN: 

LIS DECLINED MILEAGE OUT: 

PAI,PEC DECLINED MILES DRIVEN: 

FPO DECLINED - FUEL ¬ SVC APPLIED TR-X MILES DRIVEN: 

$ 9.89 GL TK CAP: 16.20 MILES ALLOWED: 

FUEL OUT: 8/8 FUEL IN: 8/8 MILES CHARGED: 

PLAN IN: NDUA $ 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES: PLAN OUT: NDUA $ 

CFC FEE $ 10.00 RATE CLASS: F $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

ist FORM OF PAY: VSA CC: SHH Hata HHH 1563 AUTH: $ 559.00/033561 TYP 

91951-02 #02 RN 

91951-02 

DAYS 2 (TX) 

CDP: 2275776 EX HOURS (TX) 

EX DAYS (TX) 

XDAY HRS (TX) 

MILEAGE CHG (Tx) 

VEH CLASS: F SUBTOTAL 

47548 SUBTOTAL 

47548 

0 CON. FEE RECOVERY (TX) 

0 VLCR* (TX) 

0 ADDITION CHARGES (TX) 

0 LDW (TX) 

LIS (NT) 

78.98 / DAY PAI/PEC (NT) 

26.33 / EX HOUR FUEL ¬ SVC (NT) 

78.98 / EX DAY TAXABLE SUBTOTAL 

0.00 / EX WEEK TAX .15800 

26.33 / XDAY HR TOTAL CHARGES 

0,00 / MILE 

CHARGED ON VSA 

THANK YOU FOR RENTING FROM HERTZ 

RESERVATION INFORMATION: L26324661E4 

PREPARED BY: KD COMPLETED BY: IG DRB: 07/10/25 

STATEMENT OF CHARGES - NOT VALID FOR RENTAL 

RENTAL RECORD L-6487009-4 

157.96 

157.96 

157,96 

17.77 

1.38 

10.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

187.71 

29.66 

217.37 

217.37

Valerie Madera
Pencil



wil Liberty 56 3:10PM 62% 

< Costco Anywhere Visa. Am 

Circle K 520.00 

Purchased On 4Jul10,2025 08:32 PM ET 

Posted On Jul 12, 2025 

Spend Category 4 Vehicle Services - 

Service Station 

Merchant Details ran 

Pasco, Washington 99301 United States 



1/10/2025 5:32:56 PM 
Order Number: 163480 1 

Circle K 2706039 
4805 Rd. 68 

+ Pasco, WA 99301 
(509) 545-4235 

Register :1 5, Issack 

Prepay. Pump #.3 $20.00 
Sub. Total: $20.00 
Tax: $0.00 
Total: $20.00 
Discount Tota]: $0.00 
Visa: $20.00 
Change $0.00 

SALE 
Visa 
Card Num : (R) XXXXXXXXXXx 
Contact léss 
Terminal : 101 
Approval : 70466 

USD$ 20.00 

VISA CREDIT 
AID: A00000000 
TVR: 0000000000 
TAD: XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 
TSI; 0000 
ARC: 00 
ARQC: F41AB109ADB5B98D 

No Signature Required 

Thank You 
Come Again 

Valerie Madera
Pencil




